bAPHAA RAPTA






KOKTEUAMNU

Apricot Highball
% Mandarin Clover Club
Pineapple & Chilli Old Fashioned

% Banana Espresso Martini

APERITIVO

Martini Fiero & Tonic
Bombay & Tonic
Bramble & Tonic

HOT DRINKS

IlimurBenn
* Ha KpacHom sune

* na 6eaom suie

170 ml 600
110 ml 600
90 ml 700
110 ml 600
200 ml 550
150 ml 550
150 ml 550
200 ma 500



BOAKA
Organika Life
Tselovalnik
Grey Goose
Onerun

Organika Truffle

HACTOUKU U AUCTUAAATHI

XJ1eOHuK

IHoayrap yecHok n neper

IHoayrap Bumnsa
IHoaxyrap Maauna

Hacrounka Kaonoska

APLAX
Adpukoc

Cansa

BEPMYT
Martini Fiero
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry

POM

Bacardi Carta Blanco
Bacardi Carta Oro
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi 8

Brugal Anejo

Brugal XV

Brugal 1888

40 ma

40 M

40 ma

40 M

40 M

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

80 ma

80 ma

80 ma

80 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

350
350
400
400
550

350
400
400
400
600

350
350

400
400
400
400

350
350
350
450
400
550
850



AXWH

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Sipsmith London Dry
Bruichladdich Botanist

CAKE
Kaiun Iwaizake
Kaiun Junmai Daiginjo

Utakata Sparkling

COAXY

Jinro Grapefruit
Jinro Plum

Jinro Green Grape

Jinro Chamisul

CETIO
Senya Issiu Mugi
Umenishiki Ayame 25

TEKUAA
Sauza Gold
Espolon Reposado

Patron Anejo

KOHbAK
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Roullet VS

Roullet VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin 1738 Accord Royal

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

50 ma

50 ma

285 ma

360 ma

360 ma

360 ma

360 ma

30 ma

30 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

500
450
500
600

550
800
2000

1000
1000
1000
1000

600
600

500
600
900

750
2300
600
700
900
1200



BUCKMU

AMEPUKA

Jim Beam

Old Virginia
Wild Turkey Rye
Maker's Mark

WOTAAHAWNA

The Famous Grouse Finest
Dewar's White Label

Dewar's 8 Japanese Smooth
Auchentoshan American OAK
Arran Barrel Reserve
Auchentoshan 12 Y.O

Aberfeldy 12 Y.O

Cu Bocan

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte

The Macallan 18 Y.O Double Cask

ANOHMNA
Akashi Blended

Tenjaku

MPAAHAWY
Kilbeggan
The Whistler Double Oaked

The Whistler P.X.
I Love You Single Malt

Teeling

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

400
400
550
600

400
400
450
500
600
700
750
800
950
950
2500

500
550

400
400
550

600



BPEHAMU
Metaxa 12

KAABBAAOC

Coeur De Lion

ANKEPbl U BUTTEPDI
Aperol

Campari Bitter

Tselovalnik Coffee Elixir
Jagermeister

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge

Jagermeister Manifest

CHUAP

Bouche Brut de Normandie

MAUBO

Heineken 2501 — 300
Edelweiss 3301 — 300
Affligem 3301 — 400

Asahi BTL

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

40 ma

750 ma

550

500

350
350
350
500
550
600

2800

500 ma — 400
200 ma — 450
200 ma — 550

300 ma

500



BOAA

Dausuz Still 5001 300
Dausuz Sparkling 500ma 300
Saint Geron 3750 D00
Saint Geron 750ma 100

BE3SAAKOTOAbHBIE HANMUTKMNU

Coca-Cola 3302 300
Coca-Cola Zero 3302 300
Franklin Indian Tonie 20001 300
Franklin Lemon Tonic 20001 300
Franklin Ginger Beer 20002 300
Energy Drink Red Bull 2501 300
Energy Drink Red Bull Sugarfree 250.. 350
Energy Drink Red Bull 2501 300
Tropical Edition

COK YOGA

Ananac 20001 300
Aneabcun 20001 300
Bumnsa 20001 300
A6a0k0 20002 300
Tomar 20001 300

CBEXEBDBIXATbIN COK

Aneancnu 20002 390
Fpeﬁn@pyT 200 ma 450
MOPC

Mopc OpycHUYHbBI 250ma— 130 1.— 600



AUMOHAADI

TeppaxkoToBblii BOUH

Yait kaprade, epenadun, umoupv, vuLau

JLyX J1IyroBbix BeTpoB

Jempazon, anod, HeacMul

bamoykoBasi poma

Manzo, korkoc, aucmos aaiima

IluTpycoBsiii capro

JIH.MOH, Jqemonepace

Oruenunblii BeTep
Juuu, kaybnura, mama

ABTOPCKUU YAH

Cepaue Kynumnxm

Yaii Polioyw, suwna,
posmapun, mé0, aneabcun

dRéarpiii nmueparop

Yaii slKacmun, abaoro, epywa,
umbupo, MEJ, Kopuya, mama

Ryneueckunii coop

Cazan Jlatinzn, auna, pomawra,
AUCMbA RAYOHURW, MED

NMmneparopcroe MOJI0OKO

Yaii Ipa I'peit, Moounwviit Yayn
Ha 66LO00p, MOJOKO, cheyul, MEo

MeaBesxkbu yrojabs
Yépuotlt uail, maauna, po3mapuH,
6APCHLE U3 COCHOBHILX WUUCK

J{paroneHHocTH 3eMJIu

Yatt Moounwiit ¥ayn, ooienuxa,
Manzo, méd, mama

0.4.— 300

0.4.— 300

04— 300

0.4.— 300

0.4.— 300

0.5.— 400

0.5.— 400

0.5.— 390

0.5.— 390

0.5.— 400

0,5.— 400

1.— 600

1.— 600

1.— 600

1.— 600

1.— 600

1.— 700

Ia— 700

1a— 650

1a— 650

Ia— 700

la— 700



AUCTOBOW YA

Accam 0.5.— 390 12— 930
Ipa I'peii 0,51— 390 12— 350
Moaounblii yayH 0.51— 390 1a— 990
Maemun 0.5.— 390 1a— 930
Cenua 0,51— 390 12— 350
Poiioym 0.51— 390 12— 350
KO®E

Jenpecco 302 190
AMepukano 150 200
Ranyuyuno 8o 300
Ranyuyuno 1802 300

Ha AIbMePHAIMUBHOM MOJOKe:
KoKOC, Mundann, 6anan

Jarre 30000 390
Jarre 3002 400

HaA AIbMePHATNUBHOM MOJOKE:
KOKOC, MUHOAb, OAHAH

HE KO®PE
Marua-J/larTe 30000 390
MaT‘Ia 300 ma 400

HaA AbMePHATNUBCHOM MOJOKE:
KOKOC, OAHaH

Kakao 300ma 390






ABOUT US

millrest.ru



